ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
OPEN BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BENET Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 17:46.9

1 661 Nicholas Super 1 1 17:28.2 17:28.2 0:00.0
2 663 Emmett Tully 2 3 17:38.4 35:06.6 0:10.1
3 633 Jonas Jodwalis 3 6 17:38.6 52:45.3 0:10.4
4 624 Matt Grundman 5 11 17:53.4  1:10:38.8 0:25.2
5 610 Emmett Culligan 8 19 18:15.9  1:28:54.7 0:47.6
6 648 David Noroozi 9) (28) 18:17.8  1:47:125 0:49.5
7 640 Joseph Lipinski (20) (38) 18:27.3  2:05:39.8 0:59.0
8 608 William Coffey More Than 7 18:37.5 2:24:17.4 1:09.2
9 625 John Hansen More Than 7 18:56.5  2:43:13.9 1:28.2
10 609 Jack Crerand More Than 7 19:06.3  3:02:20.2 1:38.0
11 611 Brandon Czerak More Than 7 19:07.8  3:21:28.1 1:39.5
12 605 Bernard Bielecki More Than 7 19:11.3  3:40:39.4 1:43.0
13 604 Ryan Benamara More Than 7 19115  3:59:51.0 1:43.3
14 643 Tommy Melgoza More Than 7 19:19.0 4:19:10.1 1:50.8
15 603 Ben Barbeau More Than 7 19:21.1  4:38:31.3 1:52.9
16 615 Joseph Dressel More Than 7 19:22.1  4:57:53.4 1:53.8
17 646 Tommy Naughton More Than 7 19:25.6  5:17:19.0 1:57.3
18 607 Jack Chvatal More Than 7 19:29.7 5:36:48.8 2:01.4
19 632 Jason Huang More Than 7 19:33.6  5:56:22.4 2:05.3
20 599 Finn Adam More Than 7 19:34.0 6:15:56.4 2:05.7
21 645 Alec Naughton More Than 7 19:34.7  6:35:31.2 2:06.5
22 647 Max Neville More Than 7 19:42.3  6:55:13.6 2:14.1
23 657 Gabriel Salinas More Than 7 19:48.1  7:15:01.8 2:19.9
24 658 Jack Shannon More Than 7 19:48.4  7:34:50.2 2:20.2
25 652 Sam Panatera More Than 7 20:02.4  7:54:52.7 2:34.1
26 628 Willard Hemsworth More Than 7 20:03.1  8:14:55.8 2:34.8
27 653 Danny Pytel More Than 7 20:10.4  8:35:06.3 2:42.2
28 626 Declan Hanus More Than 7 20:11.5 8:55:17.8 2:43.2
29 620 Bryan Galang More Than 7 20:23.7  9:15:41.6 2:55.5
30 636 Nico Kazlauskas More Than 7 20:24.1  9:36:05.8 2:55.9
31 631 Will Horvath More Than 7 20:24.5  9:56:30.3 2:56.2
32 616 Brandon Erban More Than 7 20:39.1 10:17:09.4 3:10.8
33 639 Kyle Liedel More Than 7 20:57.3 10:38:06.8 3:29.1
34 621 Henry Green More Than 7 21:04.4 10:59:11.2 3:36.1
35 606 Michael Budzynski More Than 7 21:05.9 11:20:17.1 3:37.6
36 629 Ethan Horn More Than 7 21:10.3 11:41:27.5 3:42.1
37 635 Jimmy Kalal More Than 7 21:15.2 12:02:42.7 3:46.9
38 617 Peter Eschenbach More Than 7 21:48.2 12:24:31.0 4:19.9
39 660 Greyson Sullivan More Than 7 21:59.7 12:46:30.7 4:31.5
40 642 Owen McGovern More Than 7 22:49.0 13:09:19.8 5:20.8
41 627 Jack Hanus More Than 7 23:02.4 13:32:22.3 5:34.2
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Race Date
October 19, 2019

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - BENET
Team Score (places):19

Name

42 641 Matthew McCabe
43 612 Andy Delrosario
44 634 Aidan Jones

Team - MARIST
Team Score (places):63

855 Jonathan Rivera
862 Tommy Wagner
843 Luis Esparza
857 Owen Senese
836 Anthony Blasco
850 Joe Kratzer

853 Jake Olsen

861 Frankie Wagner
860 Jack Vulich

852 Kyle Lyke
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Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):65

974 Daniel Bottcher
982 David Hegberg
995 Luis Wendling
980 Logan Gryzlo
987 Michael Louise
983 Ken Ke
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Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):118

707 Riley Wygant
695 Young Hu

698 Eli Melnick

697 Colin McDermott
709 Tonto Zeno
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Team - ST. PATRICK
Team Score (places):130

1 957 Alex Ortega

Meet held in Mount Prospect, IL. Results by Race

Boys

OPEN BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:46.9
More Than 7 23:03.3 13:55:25.6 5:35.0
More Than 7 24:08.1 14:19:33.7 6:39.8
More Than 7 25:49.9 14:45:23.7 8:21.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:20.0
6 6 17:54.4 17:54.4 0:00.0
11 17 18:53.6 36:48.0 0:59.1
14 31 21:15.6 58:03.6 3:21.1
15 46 21:32.5 1:19:36.2 3:38.1
17 63 22:03.8 1:41:40.1 4:09.4
(18) (81) 22:11.1  2:03:51.2 4:16.7
(24) (105) 22:429 2:26:34.1 4:48.4
More Than 7 23:20.0 2:49:54.2 5:25.5
More Than 7 24:16.8 3:14:11.0 6:22.4
More Than 7 24:50.0 3:39:01.1 6:55.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:04.6
4 4 17:40.7 17:40.7 0:00.0
7 11 18:13.0 35:53.7 0:32.3
12 23 19:18.8 55:12.5 1:38.0
19 42 22:30.5 1:17:43.0 4:49.7
23 65 22:40.1 1:40:23.1 4:59.4
(34) (99) 27:37.6  2:08:00.8 9:56.9
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 22:57.1
16 16 21:40.3 21:40.3 0:00.0
21 37 22:34.3 44:14.6 0:54.0
25 62 23:04.0 1:07:18.7 1:23.7
26 88 23:19.4 1:30:38.1 1:39.1
30 118 24:07.5 1:54:45.7 2:27.2
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:30.2
13 13 20:38.7 20:38.7 0:00.0
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Race Date ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

October 19, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
OPEN BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ST. PATRICK Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):130 Average Time: 24:30.2
2 949 Tyler Lemke 22 35 22:36.6 43:15.4 1:57.8
3 947 Riley Joyce 27 62 23:30.9 1:06:46.3 2:52.1
4 944 Daniel Hernandez 33 95 26:12.2 1:32:58.5 5:33.4
5 955 Carlos Olivera 35 130 29:32.6  2:02:31.2 8:53.9
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):140 Average Time: 23:48.9
1 768 Jacob Bonnet 20 20 22:31.5 22:31.5 0:00.0
2 777 Max Ray 28 48 23:36.7 46:08.3 1:05.1
3 773 Luke Morehead 29 77 23:45.5 1:09:53.8 1:14.0
4 772 Evan Knudsen 31 108 24:26.0 1:34:19.9 1:54.4
5 783 Joseph Walsdorf 32 140 24:44.8  1:59:04.7 2:13.3
Team - NOTRE DAME Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 934 Emiliano Paz Lopez Less Than 5 20:43.6 20:43.6 0:00.0
2 938 Alejandro Valdes Less Than 5 26:27.1 47:10.8 5:43.5
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